NOVEMBER 9, 1961 THE TORRANCE HERALD 40 RELY ON THE LEADER -- ONLY THE HERALD PROVIDES AUDITED CIRCULATION COVERAGE OF TORRANGE Public Notice Public Notice Public Notice Public Notice Announcements Public Notice FOR INSTRUCTION Public Notice TH 528 NOTICE OF MUTTER'S SALE ON NOVER OF MUTTER'S SALE ON NOVEROF 21, 1961, at 11:00 AM. FULLERTON MORTGAGE AND ESCROW COMPANY, as Trustee under and pursuant to D of Trust dates beint W. Pether, a married man and recorded Soptember 3, 1955, in book T354, page 872, of Official Records in the office of the Recorder of Los Angles County On to United States) on the steps of the united States) on the steps of the united States) on the steps of the united States on the steps of the united States) on the steps of the united States) on the steps of the united States on the steps of the united State of the steps of the united State of the steps of the united State of the Steps of the state county and State described as: her man precorded in book 381 Los Argeles, California, all right, title and interest conveyed to and now held by it under said Deed of or cashier's check for 5% of the aggregate amount of the accepted items on his bid: and providing LOST and FOUND H 487 NOTICE OF HUSTEE'S SALE NOTICE OF HUSTEE'S SALE TO. No. 61.4433 TO. WE OTHER SALE AND TRIVEL COMPARY AS duly Sp. pointed Trustee under and pursuant to Deed of Trust duel November St. Third Schubend and Mile and recorder November 13. 1967. In book set of the state of the set of the recorder November 13. 1967. In book set of the state of the set of the recorder November 13. 1967. In book with SELL AT PITICIA VIETON TO HIGHEST BIDDER FOR CASH up to the main entrance of Title Insurance Building. 435 South Spring Street. Los Angeles California, all trich. the and first with the state due of Trust & South Spring Street. Los Angeles. California, all trich. the and first with a state due of Trust in the property sit-uated as: Lot 360 Arnet 1578 as per map of the set of the state of the set of the county Recorder of state and the set of the state of the set of the county Recorder of state of the set of the set of the set of the county Recorder of state and the set of the set of the set of the county Recorder of state and the set of the county Recorder of state and the set of the undersigned a written for site of breadt and of set of the set of set of the undersigned a set of the set of the undersigned a set of the undersigned a set of the set of the undersigned a set of the set of the undersigned a set of the undersigned a set of the set of the undersigned a set of the set of or cashier's check for 5% of the accepted surgererate amount of the accepted further that firms down Dusiness of the surgererate and the surgererate and the surgererate are surgererated by the surgererate of the surgererat CERTIFICATE OF BUSINESS, FICTITIOUS NAME TH 527 61378 NOTICE OF TRUSTEE'S SALE T.O. No. 61-4303 title and interest conveyed to and now held by it undry said beed of Trust in the property situated in said County and State described as-assistic structure of the same many recorded in Book 149 page 97 of Mans, in the office of the County Recorder of Los Angeles County. Said sale will be made, but withs or implied, regarding title posses-sion, or enumbrances, to pay the remaining principal sum of the note secured by said Deed of Trust, to-secured by said Deed of Trust, to-remaining principal sum of the note secured by said Deed of Trust, to-secured by said Deed of Trust, to-secured by said Deed of Trust, to-remaining reincipal sum of the note secured by said Deed of Trust, to-secured and of the trusts created the terms of said Deed of Trust, to-dof Trust, by reason of a breach or default in the obligations secured thereby, heretofore excutied and de-thereby each soil said property to satis-fy said obligations, and thereafter, for sale, and written notice of breach and of election to cause the under-signed to sell said property to satis-fy said obligations, and thereafter, for sale, and notice of breach and of election to be recorded in book 814, page 613, of said Official Re-cords. QUICK LOST: In telephone booth a Is2nd - Crenshaw, Ladies più rimmed glasses with case, R ward, 17809 Crenshaw Apt. 2 NOTICES IC The undersigned decay or tift, he is conducting a business at 21237. So, Moneta Ave. P. O. Box. "N" Tor-rance, California, under the fictitious firm name of P & P Services and that said firm is composed of the full and place of residence is as follows. EMPLOYMENT RESULTS Child Care winted-Wonen 58 Situations wanted-Wonen 62 Situations Wanted-Men/Women 62 Employment Offered, 63 Women Coffered, Men 66 Employment Offered-Men 66 Employment Offered-Men 68 I WILL NOT be responsible for any debts other than those made by me, personally. Win, O, Dunmye. FROM full and place of residence is as follows: Robet A. Perrett, 21237 So. Robet A. Torrence, California Dated October 16, 1961. (Signature) State of Colfornia, Los Angeles Confector 16, 1961, before me, a Notary Public in and for said State. On October 16, 1961, before me, a Notary Public in and for said State. On October 16, 1961, before me, a Notary Public in and for said State. (Seal) - Notary Public My Commission Expires August 23, 1964 T-Oct. 19, 28; Nov. 2, 9, 1861. OUR TRANSPORTATION 16 BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES CLASSIFIED LADY NEEDS ride to Del Amo Shopping from Western & 242 Pl. or Lomita Blvd. & West-ern. Work hours 9 to 6. DA 6-1864 ADS! efty situated in the city of Astrobed in said County and State described as: Lot 15 of Tract No. 16099. as per map recorded in book. Sel-pages 40 to 44, inclusive of Maps. In the office of the county re-corder of said county. Said sale will be made, but without covenant or marrantic. Sussession. or permembrances. to pay the unbaid principal sum of the note secured by said Deed towit 85.334.00, with increast from March 15, 1960. as in said note provided, advances. If may, under the novided, advances if may, under the trusts created by said Deed. The boneficiary under said Deed. Services Call HOME SERVICES Miscellaneous 28 FA 8-4000 NOW REACHES PLUMBING APPROXIMATELY Water Heaters-Appliances And Heating Torrance Plumbing Announcements 144,000 READERS LOST and FOUND a site, page 615, of said Official Re Contern, November 2, 1961. TITLE INSURANCE AND TRUST COMPANY as said Trustee. By JOHN H, MYERS Assistant Secretary T-Nov. 9, 16, 23, 1961. ADVERTISING DEADLINE CLOSING TIME - for accept-ance of Classified Ads is Fri-day and Tuesday at 5 p.m. Ads received lator will be held over to the following issue one incorrect insertion. Er-rors will be corrected by re-publication. LOST. Pale Blue grey tipped Parakeet. Vicinity, Gramercy between Arlington & Andreo. Reward. FA S-8208. 1418 Marcelina Ave. FA 8-4444 FA 8-2654 unit disso di contra contra la contra DISPLAY CLASSIFIED DISPLAY CLASSIFIED one mill be corrected by publication. CANCELLATION DEADLINE Closing time for cancellation of classified ads is Friday and Tuesday at 5 p.m. RENTALS FOAM RUBBER CALL AT OFFICE, MATTRESS 1619 Gramercy, Torrance or Phone Your Ad to FAirfax 8-4000 THE THE AS THE ASS THE ASS AND A THE ASS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS SALEI CLASSIFICATION INDEX TH 30 60941 TH 320 60941 NOTICE TO CAEDITORS In the Superior Court of the State of California, in and for the County In the Matter of the Estate of CHRISTOPHER JOHNS, Deceased, Notice & hereby siven to creditors LASSIFICATION INDEX In Memoriam ... 1 Card of Thanks ... 2 Cemeteries ... 3 Cemetery Lots ... 3 Mortuaries Fueral Homes ... 3 Hortas ... 4 Hortas ... 4 Florists ... 4 Hortas ... 4 Personals ... 16 Evolution ... 16 Evolution ... 16 Evolution ... 16 FROM couch mattress, \$24.50. 41/2" 30" MERCHANDISE FOR SALE thick twin size, \$34.50. Full size, \$44.50. Remnants, 49c lb. Shred-ded foam, 29c lb. Kapok, 49c lb. 10% discount on all cushions, any In the Matter of the Estate of CHRISTOPHER JOHNS, Deceased, Notice is hereby given to creditors having claims against the said de-control of the clerk of the aforesaid court of the present them to the undersigned at the office of Mew-born & Hichocok, 2211 Torrance Bird, in the City of Torrance, in the aforesaid County, which latter onder-signed in all matters pertaining to resented as aforesaid within six honthe after the first publication of Theore 18, 1940 ded foam, 29c lb. Kapok, 49c lb. 10% discount on all cushions, any shape, thickness or size, \$20.000stock available for quick delivery. We will cover any of the above items or make any size cushion. Heavy plastic leatherette TH 550 62725 Notice of Sale of Property Delinquent for Non-Payment of Bond No. 94, Series No. One issued for the improvement of District No. 1684.M District No. 1684.M Doupons, forwiti SERVICES Professiona, 19 Dressinaking 20 Medical Ta. 22 Health Aids 24 Health Aids 24 Health Aids 24 Home Services 25 Home Services 28 Home Services 28 Home Services 34 Drost Ando, Fainting 36 Prost Ando, Fainting 36 Manorry, Walls, 36 Manorry, Walls, 36 Gardening, Landscaping 40 Nurseries 4 Supplies 42 Moving, Hauling & Storage 44 DEFAULT having been made in the payment of the following named coupons, to-wil: Interest coupon for \$ 7.97, which became due on 1-2-59 Interest coupon for \$ 6.83, which became due on 1-2-60 Interest coupon for \$ 5.69, which became due on 1-2-60 Interest coupon for \$ 5.69, which became due on 1-2-61 Principal coupon for \$ 5.69, which became for the solution for \$ 5.69, which became for the \$ 5.69, which became for \$ 5.69, which MERCHANDISE WANTED type, assortment of colors, some naughahyde, \$1.49 yd. Furniture and Appliances Wanted176 Miscellaneous Wanted178 ACME MATTRESS FACTORY AUTOMOTIVE Scooter his notice. Dated Oct 13, 1961. ALVIN WADELL JOHNS Executor of the will of Auto Repairing Automotive Parts & Accessories Automobiles Wanted Executor of the said decedent. MEWBORN & HITCHCOCK Attorneys.at.Law 2211 Torrance Blvd., Torrance, Calif. Oct. 19, 26; Nov. 2, 9, 1961. 3415 E. Anaheim - GE 8-6758 - Easy Parking Itony R. Brandelli known to me to be the persons whose mames are sub-scribed to the within Instrument, and and the same. In WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here unto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year in the certific to the within of a within on State of the State of the State My Commission Expires CAGLE WALL State My Commission Expires My Commission Expires The State of the State Torance, California Te-Nov. 2, 8, 16, 23, 1961. CERTIFICATE OF BUSINESS The California under the ficilitous firm name of Triple S. Rubber Co. and that said firm is composed of in full and places of residence are State of california, Los Angeles Newton E. Smith State of California, Los Angeles Conny; Newton E. Smith Cos My Kenneth A. Simpson Newton E. Smith State of California, Los Angeles Commy The California for Newton E. Smith State of California, Los Angeles Commy Phylic in and for said State. LONG BEACH Torrance, Calif. Text. 18, 28; Nov. 2, 9, 1961. The 549 SEGS PETITION FOR PROBATE OF WILL No. 448/98 The State of the State of California enfort Court of the State of California enfort for the County of Los Angeles. In the Matter of the Estate of KITTE COLLINS TANEEL. aka KITTE COLLINS TANEEL ALL TANEEL COLLINS TANEEL TANEEL COLLINS TANEEL TANEEL COLLINS TANEEL TO COLLINS TANEEL DEVELONG TO THE STATE OF THE TO COUNT OF the State of California, in and for the County of Los Angeles. County Coltos Angeles. County Coltos Angeles. County TO COUNT OF the State of California, in and for the County of Los Angeles. TEN N. S. T. 16. 161. THE STATE TANEEL TANEEL. AKA THE STATE TANEEL TANEET DISPLAY CLASSIFIED DISPLAY CLASSIFIED 411 W. 5th St., Santa Ana - KI 3-6716 RMONT ERM **SA-AVE! CASH and CARRY** MILK 41° HALF 22400 SO. VERMONT - 7:30AM-9PM GALLON BIG BOTTLE - BIG SAVINGS Between CARSON and SEPULVEDA Due on the principal united with the second second second second of interest Sixty-six and 69/100 Dollars. Due on account of penalty Thirty-nine and 56/100 Dollars. To second of Penalty Thirty-nine and 56/100 Dollars. To second secon LARGE GRADE "AA" 3 doz. \$130 Dolham anoune due on said sond your fundred Twenty-five and 17/100 In order to avoid this sale, payment of the total amount above named will be required, together with the cost of publications made before such apyment and the additional interest accruing up to the date of payment Bond may be reinstated upon payment of amounts due, interest, penalties and fees, in the manner provided by law. In the event of sale, such sale will include interest in addition to the above total amount due accruing up to the issuing of Certificate of sale. The Torrance Herald is designated as the newspaper in which this notice shall be published. EGGS Get Your Milk Right at the Farm-You Know It's Freshl Single Dozen 45c MILK Homogenized Pasteurized-Vit. D 41¢ '2 gal. OPEN 7 DAYS-8:15 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. INGLEWOOD FARMS DAIRY NON FAT Low in 26¢ half

Newton E. Smith ""
State of California. Los Angeles
County:
Co

eller: obert O. Romero

Robert O. Romero Buyer: Richard Trevino Jr. Maria R. Trevino Southwest Escrow Corporation 405 South LaBrea Avenue Inglewood, California Escrow No. 20,106.H T-Nov. 9, 1961

T-Nov. 5, 12, 16, 1961. TH 548 NOTICE OF FARSENDED SALE NOTICE IS hereby given that Robert O. Romero, of 1/238 S. Creneliaw Ridd., Torrance, Los Angeles County California, intends to sell to Richard Trevino Jr. and Maria R. Trevino, 2700 Rohmon, Street, Reducto-nia, All stock in trade, fixtures, equipment and good will of that restaurant business, known as Ro-mero's Mexican Restaurant, and lo-cated at 17256 South Crenshaw Bou-ty, California, and that a sale, trans-for and assignment of the same will be made, and the consideration therefor will be paid on or after November 30, 1961 at 0 a.m., at the escrow department of Southwest E LaBrea Avenue, Inglewood, Califor-nia.

| notice of which was recorded July | T-Nov. 9, 1961 | and employer payments for health and welfare pension and similar purposes |
|--|---|---|
| 14, 1961, in Book M808, Page 865, of said Official Records, will sell at | TH 547 | for each craft or type of workmen needed to execute the contract which will be awarded the successful bidder. |
| public auction to the highest bidder | NOTICE OF INTENDED SALE | These prevailing rates as contained in the specifications are as fol- |
| for cash, payable in lawful money of the United States at the time | NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN: | BASIC RATE EMPLOYMENT PAYMENTS FOR |
| | That Joe Luna, Vendor, whose ad- dress is 645 S. Roselle, in the City of Hawthorne, County of Los An- geles, State of California, intends to sell to Jose F. Alderete and Eduardo | PER HOUR CLASSIFICATION H & W Vacation Pension |
| terest conveyed to and now held by | of Hawthorne, County of Los An- | \$3.825 Carpenter 10c phw pone 10c phw 4.10 Cement Finisher 10c phw/p none none |
| said Trustee under said Deed of | sell to Jose F. Alderete and Eduardo | 3.85 Curb form & plank setter 10c phw/p none none |
| or asie, without warranty as to title, possession or encumbrances, the ha- send Trust, in and to the following de- scribed property, to-wit: Lot 6 of Trata 24630 as per man recorded in book 640, pages 67 and 68 of manps in the office of | Griego, Vendees, whose address is | 4.01 Concrete Mixer Operator A.01 Concrete Mixer Operator Paving Type 15c phw/p none none |
| Lot 6 of Tract 24633 as per map | 18218 Ambler Ave., Gardena, County | 3.57 Concrete Mixer Operator |
| and 68 of maps in the office of | of Los Angeles, State of California, | 4.90 Electrician 15c phw/p none none Not Determined |
| the county recorder of said county. | 22724 Fries, Wilmington, Caif, and 18218 Ambler Ave., Gardena, County of Los Angeles, State of California, the following described personal property, to-wit: All stock in trade, fixtures, equip- nent and good will of a certain nent and good will of a certain | 4.025 Iron Worker-Reinforcing |
| for the purpose of paying obligations secured by said Deed including fees, | nent and good will of a certain | 3.08 Laborer 10c phw/p none none |
| | barber shop business, known as 3 | 3.39 Layer of non-metallic pipe, including sewer |
| lvances, if any, under the terms of | Way Barber Shop, and located at 3124 W. 182nd Street, in the City of Torrance, County of Los Angeles, State of California, and that a sale | pipe, drain pipe and |
| dayances, if any, under the terms of aid Deed, interest thereon and 2,831.22 in unpaid principal of the lote secured by said Deed, with interest thereon from May 9, 1961, | Torrance, County of Los Angeles, | 3.27 Maker and caulker of 10c phw none none |
| ote secured by said Deed, with | state of California, and that a sale. transfer and assignment of the same will be made on or after the 17th day of November, 1961, at the es- crow department of Bank of America | all non-metallic |
| a in said note and by law provided. | will be made on or after the 17th | 4.21 pipe joints 10c phw none none 4.21 Motor Partol Operator 15c phw/p none none |
| b in said note and by law provided. Dated: October 20, 1961. MAYFLOWER INVESTMENT | crow department of Bank of America | 4.21 Operator of Universal |
| CO., Trustee | NT & SA, at 1255 Sartori Avenue, in | 3.92 Roller operator 15c phw/p none none 15c phw/p none none |
| 3938 Wilshire Boulevard. | Angeles, State of California. | 3.92 Screed operator 15c phw/p none none |
| Los Angeles 5, California By: Beverly J. Schwab, | DATED November 3, 1961. | 3.92 Trenching Machine |
| -Oct. 36, Nov. 2, 9, 1961. | crow department of Bank of America NT & SA at 1255 Sartori Avenue, in the City of Torrance, County of Los Angreies, State of California, DATED November 3, 1961. Jose Luna, Verndor, Jose F, Alderets, Vendee, Back Edmardo Griego, endee. | Operator up to 7' depth 15c phw/p none none |
| TH 538 | Eduardo Griego, Vendee. Bank of America NT & SA | than 8 cu, yd, w.1.cap 10c phw/p none none |
| 62190 | BO BOY A | 3.365 Truck Driver - Less than |
| NOTICE TO CREDITORS | Torrance, California Escrow No. 211-9424 T-Nov. 9, 1961 | Footnotes: |
| a the Superior Court of the State | T-Nov. 9, 1961 | Ten Hours Vacation for each three months period of employment. Travel time is considered as timed work. |
| California, in and for the County | Torrance Herald-0 | phw Per Hour Worked |
| Los Angeles. In the Matter of the Estate of | SCHOOL SUPPLIES, EQUIPMENT. | phw/p Per Houred Worked or Paid psthw Per Straight Time Hour Worked. |
| DITH MARIE REDMOND, De- | | gw Gross Wage |
| Notice is hereby given to creditors wing claims against the said de- dent to file said claims in the office | Notice is hereby given that the Board of Education of the Torrance Unified School District of Los An- geles County will receive bids for | It shall be manditory upon the Contractor to whom the Contract is awarded and upon all sub-contractors under him to pay not less than the |
| dent to file said claims in the office | Unified School District of Los An- | a waiting and upon in an account access with the provisions of the california Labor Code, to all workmen employed in the execution of this Contract. |
| | geles County will receive bids for furnishing certain school supplies, | Labor Code, to all workmen employed in the execution of this Contract, dach successful bidder will be required to furnish a Labor and Material |
| present them to the undersigned at | equipment, and repairs as per list | Bond in the amount equal to 100% of the Contract price and a Faithful |
| present them to the undersided at e office of Lessin & Foley, 14234 arcelina Avenue in the City of Tor- nce, in the aforesaid County, which the office is the place of business | and specifications on file in the Bus- | |
| nce, in the aforesaid County, which | Torrance, California. | The District reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to waive |
| the office is the place of business the undersigned in all matters rtaining to said estate. Such claims | Each bid must be submitted on a | The District reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to ward in the provided of the second s |
| rtaining to said estate. Such claims | of Education: must be sealed and | (60) days after the date set for the opening thereof. |
| in the necessary concessid within | furnishing certain school supplies, equipment, and repairs an per Bus- hings office, 235 Plaza Del Ame. Torrance, California. Each bid must be submitted on a printed form furnished by the Board of Education; must be scaled and of Education; must be scaled and filed in, the BusyNees Duer 27, 1961. | Date: Nov. 6, 1961 |
| x months after the first publication | at 10 A M and will be opened in | Date: Nov. 6, 1961 Torrance, California |
| this notice. Dated Oct. 31, 1961. | public at that time and place, sach | By S. E. Waldrip, Assistant Superintendent, Business |
| Dated Oct. 31. 1961. CAMILLI CARLSON Administratrix of the | must be accompanied by a certified | Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6th day of November, 1961. |
| Estate of said decedent. | or cashier's check for not less than | Irene J. Smith Notary Public in and for the County |
| and a Foley | provided that if only certain items | |
| and the second second | | |
| 4231/2 Marcellina Avenue orrance, California Nov. 2, 9, 16, 28, 1961. | bid aggregating \$1,000 or over must be accompanied by a certified or cashier's check for not less than 5% of the total amount of bid: provided that if only certain items of a bid are accepted the bidder may thereupon substitute a certified | My Commission Expires March 27, 1964. T-Nov. 9, 16, 1961 |

The forming of the Herald is designed. The Torrance Herald is designed. shall be published. Dated November 9, 1961. H. L. Byram Treasurer of the County of Los Angeles.

SEE THE NEW RIVIERA Choice See 59c 89c 3 ft. long pieces ea. 1.19 .. ea. All 4 ft. long pieces ea. 1.49 All 5 ft. long pieces WIDTHS FROM 26" WIDE TO 50" WIDE 25,000 sq. ft. FOR YOUR SELECTION Open Monday thru Saturday 8 A.M. to 5:30 P.M. W. M. DARY CO. 3605 E. ANAHEIM, LONG BEACH--GE 3-0437 - Bankamericard Honored -

BUTTERMILK 25¢ half gollon

Ice Cream Challenge 65¢ half SIDEWALK SUNDAE 79c doz. FR. Punch, Orange Drink 1/2 gal 24c

EGGS - GRADE 'AA'

CORRUGATED

FIBER GLASS

T

LARGE

50c doz. or

(SHORTS) By The

Piece

Your

3 doz. 140



3400 DEL AMO - TORRANCE FR 1-5544

1962

PARAMOUNT'S

12 WIDES ON DISPLAY

Front Dining Rooms, Front and Center Kitchens. Bargain hunters—Beware!! Your hunting days are over. In other words, lowest prices. Besides lower prices, Referrals, is our chief asset, only be-

cause promises made, are promises kept. 20 YEARS YOUR DEALER